

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000200341 3)))



H230002003413ABCP

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : MIACCOUNTING CO Account Number : 120220000131 : (305)610-2704 Phone Fax Number : (305)647-6040

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ANKVILLES LLC

| Certificate of Status | 0       |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Certified Copy        | 0       |
| Page Count            | 06      |
| Estimated Charge      | \$25.00 |

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

From: MADINA bahretdinova

(((H23000200341 3)))

## **COVER LETTER**

|  |  | ES LLC                           |  |                     |                                      |
|--|--|----------------------------------|--|---------------------|--------------------------------------|
| SUBJECT:   |  | Name of Lim                      | ited Liability Company   |                     | - <del></del>                        |
|  |  |                                  | -  |                     |                                      |
| Please retur   | n all correspo   | ndence concerning this matter    | to the following:  |                     |                                      |
|  |  | VERONIKA KIM                     |  |                     |                                      |
|  | Division of Corporations  ANKVILLES LLC  UBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Itease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  VERONIKA KIM  Name of Person  ANKVILLES LLC  Finn/Company  848 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW 208  Address  BOCA RATON, FL 33487  City/State and Zip Code  info@miaccounting.us  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  or further information concerning this matter, please call: |                                  |  |                     |                                      |
| The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  VERONIKA KIM  Name of Person  ANKVILLES LLC  Firm/Company  848 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW 208  Address  BOCA RATON, FL 33487  City/State and Zip Code info@miaccounting.us  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  VERONIKA KIM  305 610-2704 |  |                                  |  |                     |                                      |
|  |  |                                  | Firm/Company   | <del></del>         | <del></del>                          |
|  |  | 848 BROKEN SOUND PH              | (WY NW 208   |                     |                                      |
|  |  |                                  | Address  |                     |                                      |
|  |  | BOCA RATON, FL 33487             | Name of Limited Liability Company  Innent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  concerning this matter to the following:  RONIKA KIM  Name of Person  (KVILLES LLC  Firm/Company  B BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW 208  Address  CA RATON, FL 33487  City/State and Zip Code  @misecounting.us  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  ng this matter, please call: |                     |                                      |
|  |  | info@miaccounting.us             | City/State and Zip Code  | 1.00                |                                      |
|  |  | E-mail address: (                | to be used for future annual re  | port notification)  | <del></del>                          |
| For further i  | information co   | oncerning this matter, please of | all:   |                     |                                      |
| VERONIKA   | A KIM  |                                  | 305 610-   |                     |                                      |
|  | Name of  | Person                           | Area Code  | Daytime Telephone ! | Number                               |
| Enclosed is  | a check for th   | e following amount:              |  |                     |                                      |
| ■ \$25.00  | Filing Fee   |                                  | Certified Copy   | ced) Co             | ertificate of Status & ertified Copy |
|  | niling Address   |                                  |  |                     |                                      |

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

From: MADINA bahretdinova

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(((H23000200341 3)))

| ANKVILLES LLC  |   |  |                                       |                         |                 |               |
|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------|---------------|
| (Name of the Limite  | ed Liability Company as i<br>(A Florida Limited Liability               | t now appears on our re<br>y Company)      | ecords.)                              |                         |                 |               |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie<br>Florida document number L22000370990  | ability Company were  | filed on 08/23/2022                        | ·                                     | and as                  | signed          |               |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the follo   | wing:   |  |                                       |                         |                 |               |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of   | the limited liability c   | ompany here:                               |                                       |                         |                 |               |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we  | ords "Limited Liability Cor   | npany," the designation                    | "LLC" or the abbr                     | eviation "L             | .L C."          | _             |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applica  | ıble:   |  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |                         |                 |               |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE  | T ADDRESS)  |  |                                       |                         |                 | _             |
|  |   |  |                                       | <del></del>             | <del></del>     | _             |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  |   |  |                                       |                         |                 |               |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I  | <br>ROX1  |  |                                       |                         |                 |               |
|  | ,   |  |                                       |                         |                 | _             |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address  | egistered office addres<br>s here:                                      | ss on our records, <u>c</u>                | nter the name                         |                         | w regi          | stered        |
|  |   |  |                                       |                         | ಪ               |               |
| Name of New Registered Agent:  | ALEXANDR KIM  |  |                                       |                         | · =<br>_=       | _             |
| New Registered Office Address:   | 848 BROKEN SOUN   |  |                                       |                         | 5               | •             |
|  |   | Enter Florida street a                     | ddress                                | _                       | HA              | <del></del> - |
|  | BOCA RATON  |  | , Florida <u><sup>3348</sup></u>      | 7                       | <del></del>     | <del></del> - |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R  |   | ry   |                                       | zip Coae<br>-           | 95              |               |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of | r and complete perfo<br>tered agent as provid<br>egistered office addre | rmance of my dutie.<br>ed for in Chapter 6 | s, and I am far<br>05. F.S. Or, if    | niliar wii<br>This docu | th and<br>ument |               |

MGR = Manager

(((H23000200341 3)))

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

| AMBR = A     | authorized Member   |                              |                    |
|--------------|---|------------------------------|--------------------|
| <u>Title</u> | Name  | Address                      | Type of Action     |
| AMBR         | VERONIKA KIM  | 848 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW 208 | □Add               |
|              |   | BOCA RATON, FL 33487         | \                  |
|              |   |                              | □Change            |
| AMBR         | ALEXANDR KIM  | 848 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW 208 | <b>=</b> Add       |
|              |   | BOCA RATON, FL 33487         | □Remove            |
|              |   |                              | CChange            |
|              | Amount 100 miles (100 |                              | □Add               |
|              |   |                              | □ Remove           |
|              |   |                              | Change             |
| · ,          |   |                              | □Add               |
|              |   |                              | Remove             |
|              |   |                              | □ Change           |
|              |   |                              | ÜAdd               |
|              |   |                              | □Remove            |
|              | ,   |                              | Change             |
|              |   |                              |                    |
|              |   |                              |                    |
|              |   |                              |                    |
|              |   |                              | (((H23000200341 3) |

(((1123000200341 3)))

|  |  |   |   | <del></del> -         |
|--|--|---|---|-----------------------|
|  |  |   |   | <del></del>           |
|  |  |   |   |                       |
| ******   |  |   |   |                       |
|  |  |   |   |                       |
|  |  |   |   |                       |
|  |  |   | <del>_</del>  | _                     |
|  |  |   |   | _                     |
| <del></del>  |  |   |   |                       |
|  |  |   |   |                       |
|  |  |   |   |                       |
|  | <u></u>                                |   |   |                       |
|  |  |   |   |                       |
|  | ·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | <del></del>   |   |                       |
|  |  |   |   |                       |
|  |  |   | <del></del>   |                       |
| ffective date, if other than the date must be date is listed, the date must be date. If the date inserted in this block comment's effective date on the Department's | k does not meet the applicable         | date of filing or more than 9<br>e statutory filing require | (optional) 0 days after filing.) Pursuant to ments, this date will not be | 605.0207<br>listed as |
| record specifies a delayed effective is filed.   | date, but not an effective time        | , at 12:01 a.m. on the ea                                   | rlier of: (b) The 90th day a  | ifter the             |
| 02 JUNE  | 2023                                   |   |   |                       |
|  |  | •   |   |                       |
|  | ///                                    |   |   |                       |
|  | igratere of a member or authoriz       | ed representative of a mam                                  | he'   |                       |